TB Gaggenau 1882
SUN-RISE Meeting 2026

Neckarsulm 24./25.01.2026

Ergebnistibersicht

Name, Vorname

Bach Niklas

Lezajic Lazar

Ludus Lea Lara

Maier Emma Sophia

Maier Levi Maxim
Mayer Emma
Ossinski Fabian

Ramackers Lara

Schréder Lisa

Szabo Milos Adam

Welke Jannik

Wenz Lara
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Disziplin

50 Freistil
50 Brust
100 Brust

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil
200 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil
200 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Brust
100 Brust

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil
200 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil
200 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil
200 Freistil
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Zeit Runde

28.49
32.73
1:14.28

29.69
1:06.67

31.45
1:06.66
2:28.39

31.94
1:10.96
2:36.46

42.38
1:37.18

40.35
1:26.92

29.75
1:04.67

32.72

32.57
1:13.12
2:43.91

29.40
1:06.15
2:32.10

26.34
57.55

31.59
1:10.70
2:36.73

Lange Bahn (50m)

Disziplin

200 Brust
50 Schmetterling

200 Freistil
50 Schmetterling

400 Freistil
200 Lagen

50 Ricken
100 Rucken

50 Riicken
100 Ricken

200 Brust
200 Lagen

50 Brust
100 Brust

50 Schmetterling

50 Riicken
100 Ricken

50 Riicken
50 Schmetterling

50 Schmetterling
100 Schmetterling

400 Freistil
50 Schmetterling
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Zeit Runde

2:43.00
29.87

2:37.03
33.72

5:30.41
2:48.31

38.38
1:24.21

48.53
1:41.18

3:11.42
3:00.07

38.94
1:25.43

35.55

38.58
1:25.28

34.37
33.19

28.16
1:05.25

5:44.91
35.15



